
YEAR 1 EVENTS 
SUMMER TERM 2024 

 
Below outlines some of the key events we have planned for Year 1 during the summer term 2024. The grid is broken 
down showing dates, events and a brief description of what the event is and if there is a contribution to the cost.   
 
We understand that you may not be able to attend all parent/carer events, but by providing this key information now, we 
hope it will help you plan ahead of the events you are invited to. More information about these events will be shared 
with you nearer the time. 
 
To support some of these events and enrichment opportunities to go ahead this term we are asking for a contribution of 
£3 for the term due by Thursday 28th March 2024. This can be paid via www.parentpay.com/ .  
 
Thank you for your continued support. 
 

DATE EVENT DESCRIPTION COST 
 

Week Beginning 15th April  
 

The Hive 
A chance to observe the difference between 
Autumn and Winter. This trip will be on your 
child’s Outdoor Learning Day. Parent 
volunteers will be asked for nearer the time. 

 
£1 

Wednesday 17th April 
9.00am and 2.45pm  

Phonics Screening Check 
Workshop 

A meeting for parents and carers only to 
learn more about the upcoming Phonic Screen 
Check assessment in Year 1. 

 

 
Monday 29th April 

and 
Tuesday 30th April 

 
 

Gemma’s Farm  

We are excited that Gemma’s Farm will be 
visiting this year.  The farm will be located in 
the Wildlife Area and the children will be able 
to visit with their class to hold and groom some 
of the animals. 

 
£2 

Friday 10th May Share a Book 
Open Door 

 

Come into class and share a story book 
with your child 

 

 
Monday 13th May 

 
Jacqson Diego Story Box 

Assembly 

The children will enjoy a visit from Jacqui at 
Jacqson Diego’s Story Emporium to share new 
books and promote Reading for Pleasure. 

 
FREE 

Wednesday 22nd May 
Dragonfly and Duck 
Thursday 23rd May 

Newt and Heron 

 
Church Visit 

The Year 1 children will be visiting Southend 
Christian Fellowship.  They will have a chance 
to explore the building and look at why it is a 
special place. 

 
FREE 

2.00pm-3.00pm 
Monday 3rd June: Newt 

Class 
Tuesday 4th June: Duck 

Class 
Wednesday 5th June: 

Dragonfly Class 
Thursday 6th June: Heron 

Class 
 

 
Outdoor Learning  

Come and join your child in part of their 
Outdoor Learning session and take part in 
some activities with them. 

 

 
Wednesday 19th June 

 
Sports Day 

Parents are invited to come and watch the 
children take part in their annual non-
competitive Sports Day. More information to 
follow. 

 

Tuesday 25th June: Newt and 
Dragonfly 

Wednesday 26th June: Heron 
and Duck 

Beach Visits The children will be walking down to the beach 
near Ocean Beach and enjoy participating in a 
range of activities. 
Parent volunteers will be asked for nearer 
the time. 

 
FREE 

Thursday 11th July 
9.00am and 2.45pm 

Year 2 Curriculum Meeting Parents are invited to come along and find 
out more about the curriculum and routines in 
Year 2. 

 

 
Monday 15th July 
3.30pm-  4.30pm 

 
Open Evening 

Parents are invited to come into classes and 
celebrate all the wonderful things the children 
have been learning during the year.  It is also 
an opportunity to meet new teachers. 

 

 
 
 

http://www.parentpay.com/

